
 

 
Liftomatic Material Handling, Inc. 
700 Dartmouth Lane 

Buffalo Grove, IL 60089 

 

Phone 847 325-2930 

Fax 847 325-2959 

Toll Free 800 837-6540 

 

PART LIST ERGO650-CB-ML 
#5077-CB/ML 

 

No. Part Number Quantity Description 

    
1 2218 1 Front Frame 
2 16092 1 Clevis Pin, Upper 
3 6387 1 Bushing 
4 6063 2 Circular pin 
5 6281 

6281-1 
1 Hydraulic Cylinder 

High Rise Hydraulic Cylinder 
6 6377 1 Hose Fitting, Upper 
7 6378 1 Breather 
8 2225 1 Enclosure, ML 
9 52016 6 Counter Weight 

10 2216 1 Rear Frame 
11 6376 1 Hose Fitting, Elbow  
12 6282 1 Foot Pump 
13 6273 4 Hex Bolt ½-13 x 1-3/4” 
14 6094 4 Hex Nut  ½-13 
15 6174 2 Caster 5” x 2” 
16 6092 8 Hex Nut  5/16-18 
17 6303 8 Flat HD Screw 5/16-18 
18 6079 8 Lock Washer 5/16 
19 6094 2 Hex Nut ½-13 
20 6301 2 Hex Bolt ½-13 x 3” 
21 16059 1 Wheel Axle 
22 6173 1 Front Wheel 
23 6077 2 Flat Washer  
24 6061 2 Cotter Pin 3/16 X 1-3/4” 
25 8004-1 4 Tapered Roller 
26 6015 & 6016 8 Round Shim 
27 6003 4 Cotter Pin  
28 6151 1 Belt 
29 2193-CB-ML 1 Inner Frame 
30 4066-E 

4066-ES 
4083 
4083-SRJ 

1 
 

Single Clamp Head  
Single Clamp Head Spark-Resistant 
Double Head Clamp 
Double Head Clamp Spark-Resistant 

31 6388 1 Clevis Pin, Lower 
32 6009 1 Cotter Pin  1/8 x 1-1/2” 
33 6377 1 Hose Fitting, Lower 
34 6384-48 1 Hydraulic Hose 

 

 



 

 


	p1
	p2

